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Andrew  Buitrago404
FGTC

9.100 8.050 8.0009.800 9.1008.150 52.200
1 1 1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Lucas Jim enez403
Ange l's Gymnastics

9.000 6.350 8.8008.550 9.1008.750 50.550
2 2 2 1 1 1T 2 

2 
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W yatt S a lva tor ie llo428
ACE FL

10.400 9.400 9.1009.750 9.4009.800 57.850
1 4 5 3 1 4 1T

1T

Grady W iedem an434
EVO  Gymnastics

9.200 9.850 9.00010.050 10.3509.400 57.850
5T 1 3 4T 3T 1 1T

1T

Jam es Jendz io432
Sun Country

9.900 8.700 8.7009.600 10.0009.400 56.300
3 5 6T 8T 3T 2 3 

3 

O live r S tile s426
Bayside

9.500 9.550 8.20010.150 8.5009.700 55.600
4 2T 1T 10 2 7T 4 

4 

M atthew  Nottingham430
LaF leur's Tampa

8.900 8.000 9.5009.600 9.6008.900 54.500
8 7 6T 1 8 3 5 

5 

Brody Jordan427
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.400 9.0009.900 7.5009.300 53.300
5T 6 4 4T 5T 10 6 

6 

Gangm in Noh436
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.900 8.8009.600 8.5509.200 53.050
7 8 6T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Jesus Gascue429
TAG FLA

10.300 7.300 9.2009.300 8.5008.250 52.850
2 9 9 2 10 7T 8 

8 

Lukas M artin435
Gymnastics USA

8.300 9.550 8.9009.250 8.3008.400 52.700
10 2T 10 6 9 9 9 

9 

Jack Pastore431
LaF leur's Tampa

8.800 6.900 8.70010.150 8.6009.300 52.450
9 10 1T 8T 5T 5 10 

10 
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S im on M ingo417
Gymnastics USA

10.200 9.900 9.30010.150 9.6009.600 58.750
1T 3 3 1T 1T 3 1 

1 

Brock Co lem an Colem an425
Gulf  Coast

10.200 8.950 8.70010.600 10.1509.600 58.200
1T 6 1 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Jayden Pe rez418
FGTC

9.800 10.250 9.0009.900 9.5509.300 57.800
4 1 5 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Evan V ita ly S en422
Gulf  Coast

9.200 8.700 9.30010.250 9.9009.350 56.700
8 7 2 1T 4 2 4 

4 

Hayes W inge tt419
Park A venue

10.100 9.000 9.0009.050 9.0508.600 54.800
3 4T 8T 3T 8 5 5 

5 

Kenji W ood424
FGTC

8.200 10.100 8.3009.950 8.2509.550 54.350
9 2 4 10 3 7 6 

6 

Zane  M ar ley416
FGTC

9.400 9.000 8.5009.550 8.0508.750 53.250
5T 4T 6 7T 7 9 7 

7 

JonJon Rodr iguez415
Gymnastics USA

9.400 6.950 8.6009.100 8.6509.100 51.800
5T 10 7 6 6 6 8 

8 

S ergio M ora les420
TAG FLA

9.300 7.300 8.5008.850 7.8008.250 50.000
7 9 10 7T 11 10 9 

9 

Jackson W ipfle r423
Gymnastics USA

6.700 7.450 8.0009.050 7.7508.350 47.300
11 8 8T 11 9 11 10 

10 

A sher S uplee421
LaF leur's Tampa

7.700 6.400 8.5007.800 8.1008.300 46.800
10 11 11 7T 10 8 11 

11 
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Zachary Bishop408
ACE FL

10.500 10.550 9.40010.100 9.3509.750 59.650
1 1 3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Chr is tian M onde llo412
North F lorida - Jax

10.000 9.700 9.20010.550 9.6509.300 58.400
2T 2 1 2 4 2 2 

2 

A lbe rt S hen409
Sun Country

10.000 8.500 8.9009.750 9.4009.350 55.900
2T 7 6T 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Andrew  Groz in414
O ldsmar

9.300 9.100 9.00010.000 8.8009.600 55.800
5 3 4T 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Gabr ie l Johnson411
EVO  Gymnastics

9.700 8.900 8.7009.600 9.7008.950 55.550
4 4 8 7T 9 1 5 

5 

Benjam in W hee le r413
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.300 8.750 8.80010.000 8.8009.100 53.750
8 5 4T 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Liam  Chan406
FGTC

7.800 8.700 8.7009.750 7.9509.050 51.950
9 6 6T 7T 8 7 7 

7 

A le jandro S anchez410
LaF leur's Tampa

8.700 6.150 8.90010.250 7.9009.150 51.050
7 10 2 4T 6 8T 8 

8 

Lucas Panades407
Gymnastics USA

8.800 6.800 8.7008.900 7.9009.250 50.350
6 9 9 7T 5 8T 9 

9 

Raven M orgart405
Gymnastics USA

7.400 7.400 8.5008.650 7.2508.550 47.750
10 8 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Quinlan M urray460
ACE FL

10.100 9.650 9.20010.300 10.1009.750 59.100
1 2 1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

R iley Pr itcha rd450
IGG

9.600 9.450 9.1009.900 8.2509.550 55.850
2 3 2 5T 3T 7 2 

2 

Gr iffin Br itt458
Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 9.400 9.1009.700 9.0509.100 55.550
4 4 6 5T 6 5 3 

3 

Derek Johnson461
LaF leur's Tampa

8.600 9.300 8.7009.800 9.2009.350 54.950
7 5T 3 9T 5 4 4 

4 

Jahan Jayane tti451
South Miami

9.400 9.300 8.9009.750 8.8508.500 54.700
3 5T 4T 7T 9 6 5 

5 

Jack Harr is459
Trousde ll

7.000 9.150 9.4009.450 9.6009.900 54.500
11 8 7 2 1 3 6 

6 

M atthew  Fullington454
Gulf  Coast

8.200 9.750 7.1009.750 9.6509.550 54.000
9 1 4T 11 3T 2 7 

7 

M icaah S m ith453
Bayside

8.900 9.250 9.5009.300 7.7508.800 53.500
5T 7 9 1 7 8 8 

8 

Braedon R ive ra -Ryle452
Gymnastics USA

8.900 7.650 8.7009.350 7.7008.650 50.950
5T 9 8 9T 8 9T 9 

9 

Jona than A lfa ro455
Bayside

8.300 7.600 9.2008.900 7.0508.050 49.100
8 10 10 3T 11 11 10 

10 

Da len S toddard457
LaF leur's Tampa

8.000 6.500 8.9008.700 7.7008.300 48.100
10 11 11 7T 10 9T 11 

11 
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La rry Jones III446
IGG

10.400 10.700 9.60010.450 9.90010.300 61.350
1T 1 1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Pa rke r S aba t449
Gulf  Coast

10.100 10.100 9.20010.300 10.1009.900 59.700
5 2T 3 4 2T 3 2 

2 

M ark W hite448
Gulf  Coast

10.200 8.900 9.10010.150 10.4509.700 58.500
3T 8 4 5 4 1 3 

3 

Ryan M eador440
Gulf  Coast

9.100 9.800 8.90010.400 10.3009.900 58.400
8 4 2 6T 2T 2 4 

4 

M ason Key442
EVO  Gymnastics

10.200 10.100 8.7009.300 8.2009.000 55.500
3T 2T 9 9 8 10 5 

5 

Gage  Pow er439
Gold Coast

9.700 7.450 9.4009.900 9.8009.050 55.300
7 10 5 2 7 5 6 

6 

Ryan W e ihl445
South Miami

9.800 9.150 9.3009.450 8.6008.450 54.750
6 5 7 3 10 9 7 

7 

Luis  A lba lade jo441
Ange l's Gymnastics

10.400 7.750 8.6009.100 9.1509.600 54.600
1T 9 10 10 5 7 8T

8T

S am ue l Ba llance444
Gallagher's

8.900 8.950 8.9009.650 9.0009.200 54.600
9T 7 6 6T 6 8 8T

8T

Grayson Beaulieu443
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.9009.400 9.3508.850 54.450
9T 6 8 6T 9 6 10 

10 
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T aylor  A rd467
IGG

10.400 9.700 9.90010.200 9.2509.750 59.200
1 1 2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Carson S tove r472
North F lorida - Jax

9.500 9.550 9.30010.100 10.1509.600 58.200
6 2T 4 4 2 1 2 

2 

T race  Fow le r473
Sun Country

10.100 9.350 9.4009.300 9.2509.200 56.600
2T 4 8T 2T 3T 5T 3 

3 

W a leed Rustom464
Orlando Metro

9.800 8.900 9.00010.150 9.8508.650 56.350
4 5T 3 7 10 2 4 

4 

Andres V icuna466
TAG FLA

9.600 8.900 9.10010.300 8.8508.850 55.600
5 5T 1 6 9 7 5 

5 

T oby Chubb463
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.550 9.2009.450 9.3008.900 55.400
8 2T 7 5 6T 4 6 

6 

George  LaCom b470
Orlando Metro

10.100 7.550 9.4009.650 7.7009.200 53.600
2T 10 5T 2T 3T 9 7 

7 

Enr ique  Pagan468
LaF leur's Tampa

8.800 7.950 8.9009.300 9.3509.150 53.450
9 8 8T 8T 5 3 8 

8 

Niko M oska lenko469
FGTC

9.400 8.250 8.8009.650 7.4008.900 52.400
7 7 5T 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Logan Bayne471
LaF leur's Tampa

7.700 7.650 8.9009.200 8.6008.900 50.950
10 9 10 8T 6T 8 10 

10 
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